Product Description

SC-SC 10 Gigabit MM OM3
Duplex 50/125 Fiber Patch
Cable, 1M

Read More

SKU: CBL-FMD5G-SCSC-01
Price: 4,290 Vt

Stock: instock

Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description

LC-SC 10 Gigabit MM OM3
Duplex 50/125 Fiber Patch
Cable, 2M

Read More

SKU: CBL-FMD5G-LCSC-02
Price: 5,290 Vt

Stock: instock

Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44
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Product Description

SC-SC MM Duplex Fiber Optic
Cable Adapter

Read More

SKU: CBL-FAMD-SCSC
Price: 1,490 Vt

Stock: instock

Categories: Fiber EqQuipment
Tags: 44

ACADAPTER

MODEL: KS-1210
INPUT: 100-240V~
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Product Description

AC/DC ADAPTER KS-1210-120W

Read More

SKU: PWR-KS-1210-120W
Price: 5,990 Vt

Stock: instock
Categories: UPS / PSU

Tags: 22
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MIKROTIK RB1100AHXx4 Dude
Edition 60Gb SSD

Read More
SKU: NET-RB1100AHX4
Stock: instock

Mikrotik, Modem / Router, Network
Switches / Routers

Tags: 40

Categories:

Product Description

VF300 TCP/IP Facial RFID
Recognition Time Attendance

Read More

SKU: CLOCKING-VF300
Price: 34,990 Vt

Stock: instock

Categories: Clocking
Tags: 42

Product Description
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Dell USB-C to VGA Adaptor cable

Read More

SKU: ADA-470ABQK
Price: 4,490 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Cables and Cable accessories

Tags: 19

Punch Down Tool with 110 and
Krone Blade

Read More

SKU: NET-TOO-TRTCPDT
Price: 4,290 Vt

Stock: instock
Categories: Tools

Tags: 17

Product Description
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Cloud Router Switch 112-8G-4S-
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SKU: NET-CRS112-8G-4S-IN
Price: 27,490 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Mikrotik, Network Switches / Routers
Tags: 40

Asus Eee PC Compatible Laptop
Power AC Adapter Charger

Read More

SKU: PSU-EEE-PC
Price: 4,625 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: UPS / PSU
Tags: 22

Product Description



https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/cloud-router-switch-112-8g-4s-in-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/mikrotik/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/network_switches/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/40/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/asus-eee-pc-compatible-laptop-power-ac-adapter-charger-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/ups_psu/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/22/

Product Description

HP 671798-001 MELLANOX
CONNECT 10Gbe

Read More

SKU: NET-671798-001
Price: 13,380 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Computer Components
Tags: 21

Product Description

Ubiquiti FC-SM-200 Single-Mode
LC Fiber Cable, 60m

Read More
SKU: CBL-FC-SM-200
Price: 17,990 Vt
Stock: instock
. Cables and Cable accessories, Fiber

Categories: . L

Equipment, Ubiquiti
Tags: 36
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Product Description

VODAFONE RL302

Read More

SKU: PHO-VODAFONE-RL302
Price: 10,290 Vt

Stock: instock

Categories: Telephone / PABX
Tags: 20

Product Description

EATON M68438 BASIC EPDU 16A
230V

Read More

SKU: NET-12P-PDU-AU
Price: 20,590 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Rack / PDU
Tags: 43
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Product Description

Power adapter 9V 1A

Read More

SKU: PWR-9V-1A
Price: 1,535Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: UPS / PSU
Tags: 22
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Product Description

Brother TZ-242 Laminated Red
Printing on White Tape (18mm
Width 8 Metr

Read More

SKU: TAP-TZ-242
Price: 2,977 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Printer Related

Tags: 15

HP 146GB 1
431958-B2]
Read More

SKU: HDD-
Price: 18,53
Stock: instoc

Categories: Hard
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Product Description

Tags: 9

Product Description

Wireless-N Day/Night Baby
cloud camera

Read More

SKU: VID-DCS-700L
Price: 10,290 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Webcam / Conference / Surveillance
Tags: 28
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Mac Memorny

Product Description

CORSAIR CMSA4GX3M1A1066C7
4GB MAC MEMORY

Read More

SKU: MEM-CMSA4GX3M1A1066C
Price: 7,200 Vt

Stock: instock

Categories: Memory / Flash Drive
Tags: 8
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PROVEN
PERFORMANCE
HOFLSSONAL DURABHIRE

Product Description

HP CNO55AA NO 933XL
MAGENTA INK (Page yield: 825
Pages)

Read More

SKU: HP-CNO55AA
Price: 5,890 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Printer Related

Tags: 15

Product Description

BROTHER-TZ 9mm BLACK ON
RED

Read More

SKU: TAP-TZE-421
Price: 2,565 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Printer Related
Tags: 15
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UrfiFi

Product Description

Unifi Outdoor+ 2.4Ghz

Read More

SKU: NET-UAP-ODP
Price: 29,345 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Ubiquiti
Tags: 36

Product Description

HP DMS-59 TO DUAL DVI CABLE
KIT, 2X 24-PIN DIGITAL DVI
(FEMALE), 1X DM

Read More

SKU: CBL-DL139A

Price: 2,050 Vt

Stock: instock

Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19
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ST BLUESTAR 325W POWER
I
SUPPLY
Read More
SKU: PWR-BLUESTAR-325W
Price: 5,037 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: UPS / PSU
Tags: 22

Product Description

Power up your system with this 325-Watt Micro ATX power supply from Blue Star! Features
include a 20+4-pin ATX power connector along with three Molex power connectors and a Serial

ATA power connector for connecting high speed Serial ATA drives! Unit dimension:
17.1x14.0x7.6 cm

CISCO SG300-10SFP-K9-AU SG
300-10

Cisco SG300-10SFP Series 8 10/100/1000
ports (SFP) 2 Combo mini-GBIC ports

Read More

SKU: NET-SG300-10SFP-K9-A
Price: 72,090 Vt

Stock: instock

Categories: Network Switches / Routers
Tags: 33

Product Description
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